World Open Men's Equipped Championships

World Open Men's Equipped Championships
Druskininkai / Lithuania, 13 — 18 November, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
2. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Coach
3. de Saedeleer Wouter Belgium Assistant Coach
4. lvanov Yordan Bulgaria Assistant Coach
5. Lulova Radostina Bulgaria Assistant Coach
6. Pelovski Alexander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
7. Petrov Zdravko Bulgaria Assistant Coach
8. Bentley Garrett Canada Head Coach
9. Stinn Ryan Canada Assistant Coach
10. Chao Chen-Yeh Chinese Taipei Coach
11. Chiang Kai-Chieh Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
12. Hsieh Tsung-Ting Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
13. Jheng Yu-Zih Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
14. Lin A-Yun Chinese Taipei Coach
15. Lin Li-Chen Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
16. Lin Yi-Chun Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
17. Lin Hong-Lin Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
18. Lin Hsiang-Chu Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
19. Liu Mei-Xiang Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
20. LuoYin-Ming Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
21. SuYi-jie Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
22. Tien Chi-Sen Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
23. Tseng Tzu-Yin Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
24. Wu Chen-Ting Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
25. Wu Yi-Heng Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
26. Wu Hui-Chun Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
27. Wu Ching-Han Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
28. Arias Bejarano Adryana Costa Rica Official
29. Chavez Benavides Adrian Costa Rica Assistant Coach
30. Jaramillo Rodriguez Jose Costa Rica Head Coach
Miguel
31. Quiros Lepiz Leo Costa Rica Assistant Coach
32. Sandi Zelmira Costa Rica Coach
33. Lupac David Czechia Coach
34. Slanicka Petr Czechia Coach
35. Spingl Milan Czechia Head Coach
36. Aaberg Jane Denmark Assistant Coach
37. Bak Kathrine Denmark Assistant Coach
38. Futtrup Casper Denmark Assistant Coach
39. Hald Bill Denmark Coach
40. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
41. Lentz Nicki Denmark Assistant Coach
42. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 10:26 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
606.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Aguinaga Johanna
Bismarck Betancourt
Bueno Carmen
Coloma Ricardo
Monserrate Kenia
Ochoa Alex

Vila Kevin
Zambrano Handy
Keerand Marek
Silbaum Margus
Finne Mats

Lindi Leev

Mattila Kaj
Sohlman Seppo
Bachelez Alexis
Peeters Andre
Haerter Daniel
Krueger Heiko
Scholz Matthias
Barber Jack
Bowring Dean
Brincat-Smith James
Edwards Louise
Gibson Mike

Hall Lottie

Odlum Arthur
Singh Arun
Arnarson Orvar
Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey
Gardarsdottir Iris
Johansson Julian
Jonsson Audunn
Olsen Gunnlaug
Omarsson Ellert
Palsson Hinrik
Borgatti Elena
Campanella Alessandro
Cavazzini Luca
Cimini Francesco
Contenta Antonio
Galli Fabio
Gargantini Simone
Gargiulo Giuseppe
Lombardi Luca
Lorenzoni Luca
Sala Franco
Akutsu Takahito

Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Ecuador
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Japan

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 10:26 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Hamada Nobuyuki
Kitamura Mayumi
Kobayakawa Wataru
Kubo Motohito
Nemoto Hiroko
Satake Yusuke
Suzuki Go

Suzuki Yoshiki
Terada Yukie
Tomita Keisuke
Tomita Shinnosuke
Starkov Vyacheslav
Bartkevicius Robertas
Buitkus Juozas
Burba Rokas

Cypas Nojus

Gricius Antanas
Kacinskas Lukas
Motiecius Albertas
Nevecka Povilas
Petrauskas Erlandas
Sutkus Tautvydas
Parage Gaston
Damba Munkhtuul
Dash Battulga
Dashzegve Tumenjargal
Namnan Ochmaa
Hammang Alain
Wamsteeker Wim
Arnesen Marius
Faeroevik Loyd Georg
Melhus Gomo Olav
Capulong Willord
Golak Jakub
Jurczynski Pawel
Olech Jaroslaw
Oleksa Grzegorz
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Wiatrowski Szymon
Znojek Arkadiusz
Lillbacka Timo
Panazan Ovidiu
Smith Hannie
Renberg Viktor
Wiklund Olof

Bell Gene

Douglas Jeff

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Philippines
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
South Africa
Sweden
Sweden
U.S.America
U.S.America

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
IPF Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Official

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
IPF Official
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 10:26 UTC



World Open Men's Equipped Championships

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.

Johnson Richard
Kalter Michael
Lewis Bryce
McCarthy Kelsey
Steinmetz Michael
Townsend James
Zawilinski Michael
Babenko Serhii
Barannik Mykola
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Bilyi Serhii
Fedorenko Serhii
Kolomiiets Vitalii
Melnyk Tetiana
Musiienko Kostiantyn
Naleykin Viktor

U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach

Coach

Coach
Physiotherapist
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 10:26 UTC



