

World Open Men's Equipped Championships

Druskininkai / Lithuania, 13 – 18 November, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
2.	Vanhee Emmerik	Belgium	Coach
3.	de Saedeleer Wouter	Belgium	Assistant Coach
4.	Ivanov Yordan	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
5.	Lulova Radostina	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
6.	Pelovski Alexander	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
7.	Petrov Zdravko	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
8.	Bentley Garrett	Canada	Head Coach
9.	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Assistant Coach
10.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Coach
11.	Chiang Kai-Chieh	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
12.	Hsieh Tsung-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
13.	Jheng Yu-Zih	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
14.	Lin A-Yun	Chinese Taipei	Coach
15.	Lin Li-Chen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
16.	Lin Yi-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
17.	Lin Hong-Lin	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
18.	Lin Hsiang-Chu	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
19.	Liu Mei-Xiang	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
20.	Luo Yin-Ming	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
21.	Su Yi-Jie	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
22.	Tien Chi-Sen	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
23.	Tseng Tzu-Yin	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
24.	Wu Chen-Ting	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
25.	Wu Yi-Heng	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
26.	Wu Hui-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
27.	Wu Ching-Han	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
28.	Arias Bejarano Adryana	Costa Rica	Official
29.	Chavez Benavides Adrian	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach
30.	Jaramillo Rodriguez Jose Miguel	Costa Rica	Head Coach
31.	Quiros Lepiz Leo	Costa Rica	Assistant Coach
32.	Sandi Zelmira	Costa Rica	Coach
33.	Lupac David	Czechia	Coach
34.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Coach
35.	Springl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
36.	Aaberg Jane	Denmark	Assistant Coach
37.	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Assistant Coach
38.	Futtrup Casper	Denmark	Assistant Coach
39.	Hald Bill	Denmark	Coach
40.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
41.	Lentz Nicki	Denmark	Assistant Coach
42.	Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Coach

43. Aguinaga Johanna	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
44. Bismarck Betancourt	Ecuador	Coach
45. Bueno Carmen	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
46. Coloma Ricardo	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
47. Monserrate Kenia	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
48. Ochoa Alex	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
49. Vila Kevin	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
50. Zambrano Handy	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
51. Keerand Marek	Estonia	Coach
52. Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Head Coach
53. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
54. Lindi Leevi	Finland	Assistant Coach
55. Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
56. Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach
57. Bachelez Alexis	France	Coach
58. Peeters Andre	France	Head Coach
59. Haerter Daniel	Germany	Coach
60. Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach
61. Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
62. Barber Jack	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
63. Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach
64. Brincat-Smith James	Great Britain	Coach
65. Edwards Louise	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
66. Gibson Mike	Great Britain	Coach
67. Hall Lottie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
68. Odlum Arthur	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
69. Singh Arun	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
70. Arnarson Orvar	Iceland	Head Coach
71. Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Coach
72. Gardarsdottir Iris	Iceland	Coach
73. Johansson Julian	Iceland	Coach
74. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
75. Olsen Gunnlaug	Iceland	Assistant Coach
76. Omarsson Ellert	Iceland	Assistant Coach
77. Palsson Hinrik	Iceland	Coach
78. Borgatti Elena	Italy	Assistant Coach
79. Campanella Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
80. Cavazzini Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
81. Cimini Francesco	Italy	Coach
82. Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
83. Galli Fabio	Italy	Coach
84. Gargantini Simone	Italy	Assistant Coach
85. Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
86. Lombardi Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
87. Lorenzoni Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
88. Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
89. Akutsu Takahito	Japan	Head Coach

90.	Hamada Nobuyuki	Japan	Assistant Coach
91.	Kitamura Mayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach
92.	Kobayakawa Wataru	Japan	Assistant Coach
93.	Kubo Motohito	Japan	Assistant Coach
94.	Nemoto Hiroko	Japan	Assistant Coach
95.	Satake Yusuke	Japan	Assistant Coach
96.	Suzuki Go	Japan	Assistant Coach
97.	Suzuki Yoshiaki	Japan	Assistant Coach
98.	Terada Yukie	Japan	Assistant Coach
99.	Tomita Keisuke	Japan	Assistant Coach
100.	Tomita Shinnosuke	Japan	Assistant Coach
101.	Starkov Vyacheslav	Kazakhstan	Head Coach
102.	Bartkevicius Robertas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
103.	Buitkus Juozas	Lithuania	Coach
104.	Burba Rokas	Lithuania	Coach
105.	Cypas Nojus	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
106.	Gricius Antanas	Lithuania	Coach
107.	Kacinskas Lukas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
108.	Motiecius Albertas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
109.	Nevecka Povilas	Lithuania	Coach
110.	Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach
111.	Sutkus Tautvydas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
112.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
113.	Damba Munkhtuul	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
114.	Dash Battulga	Mongolia	Head Coach
115.	Dashzegve Tumenjargal	Mongolia	Coach
116.	Namnan Ochmaa	Mongolia	Official
117.	Hammang Alain	Netherlands	Head Coach
118.	Wamsteeker Wim	Netherlands	Head Coach
119.	Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
120.	Faeroevik Loyd Georg	Norway	Coach
121.	Melhus Gomo Olav	Norway	Head Coach
122.	Capulong Willord	Philippines	Coach
123.	Golak Jakub	Poland	Coach
124.	Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
125.	Olech Jaroslaw	Poland	Coach
126.	Oleksa Grzegorz	Poland	Assistant Coach
127.	Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
128.	Wiatrowski Szymon	Poland	Assistant Coach
129.	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
130.	Lillbacka Timo	Romania	Assistant Coach
131.	Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
132.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	IPF Official
133.	Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
134.	Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
135.	Bell Gene	U.S.America	Coach
136.	Douglas Jeff	U.S.America	Assistant Coach

137. Johnson Richard	U.S.America	Coach
138. Kalter Michael	U.S.America	Coach
139. Lewis Bryce	U.S.America	Coach
140. McCarthy Kelsey	U.S.America	Physiotherapist
141. Steinmetz Michael	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
142. Townsend James	U.S.America	Head Coach
143. Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Coach
144. Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
145. Barannik Mykola	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
146. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
147. Bilyi Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
148. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
149. Kolomiiets Vitalii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
150. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
151. Musiienko Kostiantyn	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
152. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach